
2024-2025 RESIDENTIAL REHABILITATION GRANT PROGRAM

PROGRAM PERFORMANCE DASHBOARD

122

102

0

18

2VOLUNTARY WITHDRAWALS

DECLINED APPLICATIONS

INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS

QUALIFIED APPLICATIONS

TOTAL APPS RECEIVED

QUALIFICATION RATE: 83.61%

INSPECTIONS: COMPLETED

INSPECTIONS: IN PROGRESS

APS IN QTE: IN PROGRESS

AWARD LETTERS: PENDING
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REHABILITATION IN

PERMITTING / CONSTRUCTION

PROJECTS CLOSED FORGIVABLE LIENS

FILED

$8,215.00 

$2,991,785.00 

GRANT BUDGET

BUDGET SPENT (0.27%)

BUDGET REMAINING (99.73%)

DAYS REMAINING IN 2025 FISCAL YEAR:  189

AWARD PROGRESS

APPLICATION QUALIFICATION CONSTRUCTION PROGRESS
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